Price list
ULTRASOUND
Abdomen

Arterial Renal Doppler
Bilateral Shoulders
Bilateral Vein Mapping
Carotid

Chest

Deep Vein Thrombosis
DVT Bilateral

Foreign Body

Groin

Hernia

Joint Injection

Kidney

Knee

Leg/Hip

Neck Scan

Renal

Shoulder

Soft Tissue Mass
Testes

Thyroid

Veins

Additional region (scan)

X-RAY

Immigration Chest X-rays

All other X-rays

Additional regions

> ACC PATIENTS
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$240
$360
$360
$560
$280
$240
$280
$400
$240
$240
$240
$350
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$280
$120

$180
$150
$150

Community services card holders and tertiary students:

$25 surcharge.

All other patients: $50 surcharge, plus $25 for each

additional region/procedure.
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MSK

Medical Imaging

MSKMEDICALIMAGING.NZ

EMAIL reception(@mskmedicalimaging.nz PHONE 03929 6445

ADDRESS 33 Arena Avenue, Invercargill FAX 039296330




