Price list



ULTRASOUND

Abdomen	\$240
Arterial Renal Doppler	\$360
Bilateral Shoulders	\$360
Bilateral Vein Mapping	\$560
Carotid	\$280
Chest	\$240
Deep Vein Thrombosis	\$280
DVT Bilateral	\$400
Foreign Body	\$240
Groin	\$240
Hernia	\$240
Joint Injection	\$350
Kidney	\$240
Knee	\$240
Leg/Hip	\$240
Neck Scan	\$240
Renal	\$240
Shoulder	\$240
Soft Tissue Mass	\$240
Testes	\$240
Thyroid	\$240
Veins	\$280
Additional region (scan)	\$120
X-RAY	
Immigration Chest X-rays	\$180
All other X-rays	\$150
Additional regions	\$150

> ACC PATIENTS

Community services card holders and tertiary students: \$25 surcharge.

All other patients: \$50 surcharge, plus \$25 for each additional region/procedure.



MSKMEDICALIMAGING.NZ